
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716
4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602
4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1600 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704
17988 Edison Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63005

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242
919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

isqft Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com (800) 364-2059

Keea SainsburyJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(920) 687-8782

Builders Exchange of Michigan Tanya Fredricks projects@grbx.com (616) 949-8650

Contract 7563

All Phase Power Systems LLC Thomas Berg appselectric@att.net (608) 212-2263

Bachmann Construction Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.net (608) 222-8869

Bid+ Builders Exchange Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org (608) 221-3148

BidClerk

Madison Gas and Electric Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com (608) 252-4727

Norcon Corporation Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.com (715) 359-5808

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com (877) 737-6482

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Drax Inc scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com (608) 819-8298

City of Madison-Engineering William 
McGlynn wmcglynn@cityofmadison.com (608) 266-4514

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Kevin Hooley kevin@fclp.comFibrwrap Construction Services, 
Inc. (414) 702-7665

8/21/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7563

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558
8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

NuGen Johnson, LLC Timothy 
Poehnelt tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.com (414) 698-9759

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223

S & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc.

Bill 
Pulvermacher slunderground.bill@merr.com

65
The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.com (608) 255-1673

(608) 493-4149

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Yahara Materials michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Showers Building Restoration 
Co., Inc.

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.com (608) 838-9779

8/21/2015


